
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 102.0 105.0 10

2 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.0 105.0 8

3 Caitlin Fuller ACCHS 105.0 95.0 6

4 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 90.0 4

5 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.2 85.0 2

6 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 101.0 80.0 1

7 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 99.0 65.0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 102.0 185.0 10

2 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.0 170.0 8

3 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 170.0 6

4 Caitlin Fuller ACCHS 105.0 170.0 4

5 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.2 150.0 2

6 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 101.0 130.0 1

7 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 99.0 105.0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 135.0 10

2 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 102.0 120.0 8

3 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 101.0 115.0 6

4 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.2 115.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caitlin Fuller ACCHS 105.0 115.0 2

6 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 99.0 105.0 1

7 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.0 105.0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jia Bondoc Basehor-Linwood 102.0 410.0 10

2 Aynsley Gunn Basehor-Linwood 104.9 395.0 8

3 NICOLE ZERRER Tonganoxie 104.0 380.0 6

4 Caitlin Fuller ACCHS 105.0 380.0 4

5 Natalie Cowan Basehor-Linwood 103.2 350.0 2

6 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 101.0 325.0 1

7 Marisela Brown Basehor-Linwood 99.0 275.0 0


